S100E
“eSolar”
Solutions
Multi-Purpose, Turnkey On-Grid Solar
and On-Grid Solar/Diesel PV Solutions
eSolar is a family of pre-engineered PV power generation
solutions allowing rapid deployment of on-grid solar arrays
and  power plants.

Solutions
9
Ordering Information
S100-1F-002KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 2.2 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-1T-002KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 2.2 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-1F-005KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 4.5 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-1T-005KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 4.5 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-1F-007KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 6.7 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-1T-007KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 6.7 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-3F-002KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  2.24 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3T-002KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  2.24 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-3F-005KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  4.5 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3T-005KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  4.5 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-3F-007KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  6.7 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3T-007KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  6.7 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-3F-009KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  9 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3T-009KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  9 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-3F-011KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  11.2 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3T-011KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  11.2 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-3F-013KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  13.4 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3T-013KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  13.4 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-3F-016KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  15.7 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3T-016KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  15.7 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tilted roof
S100-3F-020KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  20.2 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3T-020KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  20.2 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Tile roof
S100-3F-023KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 23 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-029KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 29 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-035KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 35 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-046KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  46 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-058KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  58 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-069KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  69 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-081KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  81 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-098KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  98 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-121KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  121 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof
S100-3F-150KI eSolar On-Grid Solar Solution, Three Phase,  150 KWp, 220V, 50Hz for Flat roof